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REGIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 10 OCTOBER 2014

Investor

Sec. Group: REG - ORDS & ESCROW 2014

ASHBURN PTY LTD ACN 005 883
438
<DORMAN FAMILY A/C>

GALABY PTY LTD ACN 010 849 153
<GRAIL A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD
<HOUSE HEAD NOMINEE NO 1 A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD
<DRP>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
RBC INVESTOR SERVICES
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<PI POOLED A/C>

MR ROSS JAMES JOHNSTON

AUSTRALIAN FOUNDATION
INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

AMP LIFE LIMITED

MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA
SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY
LIMITED <NO 1 ACCOUNT>

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
<DB A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 3

PAN AUSTRALIAN NOMINEES PTY
LIMITED

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Current
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81,910,479
16,889,686

15,083,755

14,666,334

7,157,185

5,899,215
5,303,298
4,377,768
3,274,218
2,900,001
2,465,754
2,394,809
1,780,823
1,755,402
1,369,863

1,369,863
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1.77%
1.46%
1.09%
97%
.82%
.80%
.59%
.58%
46%

46%



L I N K PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 10/10/2014
MARKET SERVICES

® REPORT TIME : 11.30.42

—

REGIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 10 OCTOBER 2014

Current % lIssued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
18 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 1,311,731 .44%
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
<NT-COMNWLTH SUPER CORP A/C>
19 RBC INVESTOR SERVICES 1,290,231 43%
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<BKCUST A/C>
20 NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED 1,200,046 .40%
<WRAP SERVICES A/C>
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 254,310,940 20 84.67%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 254,310,940 20 84.67%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 46,034,857 3,337 15.33%
GRAND TOTAL: 300,345,797 3,357 100.00%

end of report
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