

PAGE NUMBER: 1 REPORT DATE: 10/10/2014 REPORT TIME: 11.30.42

REPORT TIME : 1

## **REGIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 10 OCTOBER 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. Gro	oup: REG - ORDS & ESCROW 2014		
1	ASHBURN PTY LTD ACN 005 883 438 <dorman a="" c="" family=""></dorman>	81,910,479	27.27%
2	GALABY PTY LTD ACN 010 849 153 <grail a="" c=""></grail>	81,910,479	27.27%
3	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	16,889,686	5.62%
4	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	15,083,755	5.02%
5	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	14,666,334	4.88%
6	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	7,157,185	2.38%
7	BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD <house 1="" a="" c="" head="" no="" nominee=""></house>	5,899,215	1.96%
8	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <drp></drp>	5,303,298	1.77%
9	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	4,377,768	1.46%
10	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <pi a="" c="" pooled=""></pi>	3,274,218	1.09%
11	MR ROSS JAMES JOHNSTON	2,900,001	.97%
12	AUSTRALIAN FOUNDATION INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	2,465,754	.82%
13	AMP LIFE LIMITED	2,394,809	.80%
14	MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY LIMITED <no 1="" account=""></no>	1,780,823	.59%
15	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <db a="" c=""></db>	1,755,402	.58%
16	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 3	1,369,863	.46%
17	PAN AUSTRALIAN NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	1,369,863	.46%



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 10/10/2014 REPORT TIME : 11.30.42

**REGIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED** 

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 10 OCTOBER 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
18	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED <nt-comnwlth a="" c="" corp="" super=""></nt-comnwlth>	1,311,731		.44%
19	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <bkcust a="" c=""></bkcust>	1,290,231		.43%
20	NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED <wrap a="" c="" services=""></wrap>	1,200,046		.40%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	254,310,940	Investors 20	84.67%
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	254,310,940	Investors 20	84.67%

end of report